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S No. Application id 
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21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Govt Danteshwari PG College Dantewada (C.G.) 
BSC 1st SEMESTER (Botany,Zoology & Chemistry) -3rd Merit List 

27 

A03301000077 

A03301000442 

A03301000397 

A03301000293 

A03301000104 

A03301O00381 

A03301000399 

A03301000435 

A03301000241 

A03301000392 

A03301000410 

A03301000499 

A03301000001 

A03301000469 

A03301000407 

A03301000466 

A03301O00097 

A03301000329 

A03301000364 

A03301000378 

A03301000382 

A03301000165 

A03301000340 

A03301000228 

A03301000460 

A03301000209 
A03301000017 

Student Name 
GEETANJALI SAHU 

LALITA KUDIYAM 

VETTI SANDEEP 
SHIFA KAUSAR 

DIVYANI 

SAMINA PUJARI 

NANDANI BAGHEL 
NANDU RAM 

Arshi Raza 

KHUSABU MANDAVI 
JIMLA HEMLA 

PRIYA SHRIRAM 

Kavya Choure 
SANDEEP DONGRE 

SAKET SENGHAR 

HARKISHAN 

JANKI NAG 
RAJESH 

ISHA GENDLE 

ROSHAN LAL 

VIMLA 

RISHABH NETAM 

KARAN KUMAR 

BHEMIKA SAHU 

YAMINI KASHYAP 

RENUKA YALAM 

KESHANI 

Mobile 
9343008213 

9302663601 

9399749126 

9425262242 

7987033297 

9244009479 

9424224375 
9238774727 

9329628482 

7647831768 
9202530168 

9691333074 

6268879430 

9238641898 

9691520845 

8450879117 

9617853282 

9322903234 MR RAJSHEKHAR SHRIRAM 

8815450946 

ASHOK CHOURE 

7804954360 PRADEEP KUMAR DONGRE 
PRABHUMAN SENGHAR 

9201527204 

9479066075 

7566675725 

7489065549 

6264188695 

Father Name 

9203150603 

KOMAL DEV SAHU 

SUIYA KUDIYAM 

9201226988 

VETTI HINGA 
MAHFO0Z AHMED KHAN 

ANTU RAM 
HARIRAM PUJARI 

JAGDISH BAGHEL 

LACHCHU RAM 
MOHD PARVEZ RAZA 

BOMDA RAM 

RANGA HEMLA 

SOHANLAL 

RAJU RAM NAG 

GUDDI RAM 

DINESH GENDLE 

NAROTTAM 

BHEEMA 

SANATRAM NETAM 

UGRESH CHAND 

PRAHLAD SAHU 

BIJLU RAM KASHYAP 

MUNNA YALAM 

DAN SING 

Gender category Final Score 
Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 
Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 
Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 
Male 

Male 

Female 
Female 

Female 
Female 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

GENERAL 

OBC 

ST 

SC 

ST 

GENERAL 

ST 

ST 

GENERAL 

SC 

SC 

GENERAL 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

LastDale 
24j4/28 

ST 

87.6 

86 

82.6 

81.6 

80.4 

79 

78.6 

77.8 

77.6 

77.4 

77.4 

77.4 

77.2 

76.6 

76.4 

76.2 

75.6 

75.4 

75.4 

74.4 

74.4 

74.2 

74 

73.8 

72.8 

72.6 

72.4 



28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

41 

47 

43 

44 

45 

1 

2 

3 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

A03301000167 

A03301000336 
A03301000079 

A03301000301 

A03301000422 

A03301000218 

A03301000050 
A03301000146 

A03301000234 
A03301000390 

A03301000428 

A03301000357 
A03301000457 

A03301000237 
A03301000415 

A03301000443 

A03301000391 

A03301000178 

A03301000369 
A03301000491 

A03301000297 

A03301000195 

A03301000223 
A03301000427 

A03301000482 
A03301000027 

A03301000246 

A03301000432 
A03301000436 
A03301000388 

A03301000458 
A03301000035 

RASEEDA POTAI 

ANJALI AMURLA 
YOGITA SAHU 

MUSKAN PUJARI 

BHEEMRAJ MARKAM 
EARIC LAKRA 

NEHA 

LAXMI 

VINOD NAG 

HUNGI 

MUKESH KUMAR 

DILEEP KUMAR MOURYA 

BHUPENDRA THAKUR 
vandana 

BAMAN KARTAM 

DEVNATH 

ANUSHKA DEWANGAN 

santosh kumar 

Category-ST 
DINESH MICHCHA 

Kadti Reena 
RAKESH KUMMA 

DEEPANSHU PAINKRA 

BAJRANG KUMAR GAWDE 
Rohit Kumar Karma 

KHILESHWAR BAGHEL 
SANTOSH KUMAR 

NARESH KUMAR MUHANDA 

BHARTI MICHCHA 
GEETA 

VIKASH KUDIYAM 

NANDINI MARKAM 
SAGAR 

9243637401 
9243668220 
9238805103 

7828085409 

9340314070 

6266160083 

9329986808 
9202567330 

6261868693 

9243302065 
8815744255 

7489465838 
6261030943 
9303595964 
7999175269 

8817615815 

7000877034 
9238467187 

9243032317 
9238227164 
9098785035 

7587157875 

7000327280 

6264535977 

9329616270 
7587317147 

7648037485 

9343366404 
9238066917 

6263951918 

6266499253 

9754650263 

RAMSINGH POTAI 

DASHRATH AMURLA 

KOMAL DEV SAHU 
MADOORAM PUJARI 

HADMA 

PRABHAT LAKRA 

CHAITRAM 

KRISHNA 

AAYTA NAG 

HURRA 
AUDHESH PAL 

JAGAT RAM MOURYA 

SAMPAT THAKUR 

Mangdu 
HADMA KARTAM 

HANDA RAM 

VIVEK DEWANGAN 

mukka ram 

KARIYA RAM MICHCHA 

Subba 
SAMMAIYA KUMMA 
SUMAT SAI PAINKRA 
SUKHVEER GAWDE 

BUGUR KARMA 

Lakhmuram baghel 
HUNGA RAM 

PISA RAM MUHANDA 

MANGLU MICHCHA 
KOSARAM 

PANDU 

DEVA RAM 

SONADHAR 

Female 
Female 
Female 
Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 
Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 
Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 
Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

ST 

SC 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

72.4 

72.4 

72 

72 

71.83 

71.6 

71 

70.8 

70.4 

70.4 

70.4 

70.2 

70.2 

70 

70 

70 

69.4 

68.6 

68.6 

68.6 

68.4 

68.2 

68.2 

68 

67.83 

67.6 

67.4 

67.2 

67 

66.8 

66.8 

66.4 



15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

A03301000322 

A03301000211 

A03301000358 

A03301000160 

A03301000298 

A03301000395 

A03301000226 

A03301000205 

A03301000049 

A03301000260 

A03301000471 

A03301000492 
A03301000067 

A03301000318 

A03301000137 

A03301000402 

A03301000441 

A03301000247 

A03301000476 

A03301000377 

A03301000222 

A03301000221 

A03301000464 

A03301000348 

A03301000346 

A03301000453 
A03301000417 

A03301000444 

A03301000404 

A03301000021 

A03301000362 
A03301000181 

MADKAM RITIKA 

Kosa ram 

BHUPESH KUMAR RAWTE 

MADVI AAYTA 
KAJAL PRADHAN 

VETTI MANGA 
LAXMI 

BIMLA BENJAM 
UJERAM KORRAM 

SUJATA NETAM 

SUKHRAM 

KAVITA PODIYAM 

DHANNA RAM NAG 
DAMINI NAG 

MADVI HADMA 
HIMANSHU CHAPDI 

ANURADHA TELAM 

LAXMI KURSAM 
SUNNAM NAGMANI 

SANTOSH KUMAR 

SUSMITA SODI 

Category-OBC 
JAYSHRI RAMAVAT 

YUSMITA 
PREM KUMAR 

tanuja 
VISHAKHA 

VISHAL YADAV 

ROHIT KUMAR THAKUR 

Priya yadav 
KARAN KUMAR YADAV 

SIMRAN CHAUHAN 

sumitra yadav 

93907002 14 
6268171573 
7987075693 

9343491526 

9302391503 

8103799120 

7724961790 

9302634680 

7723866916 

9644391007 

9302058258 

6263215327 

8815771712 

6268901349 

8815554819 

7803046173 

9131940197 

9201551587 

9301122830 

6263600393 

8817917764 

7987977360 

6266371023 

9407660828 

6260564070 

7974049784 

9244153406 

8817404123 

9302028591 
6267015224 

7067970464 

9201738190 

MADKAM DEVA 

mudaram 

DAN SINGH RAWTE 
MADVI RAMA 
SANTURAM 

VEETI HUNGA 
SAMPAT 

JUGAL BENJAM 

SUDEN KORRAM 

LAXMAN NETAM 

KAMLU 
MASO 

LAKHMA NAG 

SURESH KUMAR NAG 

MADVI NANDA 
HIMANSHU CHAPDI 
AYTURAM TELAM 

KUMMA KURSAM 

SUNNAM BHIMARAJU 

SUKALU RAM 
BEEMA SODI 

BAJRANG DAS RAMAVAT 
PRAHLAD 

SUKHMAN 
dinesh 

ANATRAM 

SUNIL KUMAR YADAV 

BRIJMOHAN 

GOPAL RAM YADAV 

GIRDHAR 

HEMLAL CHAUHAN 

cham singh yadav 

Female 
Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 
Male 

Female 

Female 
Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 
Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 
Female 
Male 

Female 

Female 
Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 
Female 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

66.4 

66.2 

66.2 

66 

66 

66 

65.8 

65.6 

65.2 

65.2 

65.2 

65.2 

65 

64.8 

64.6 

64.33 

64.2 

64 

64 

63.8 

63.6 

67.6 

67 

66.6 

65.6 

65.4 

64.4 

64.4 

63.6 

63.2 

63.2 

62.4 



12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

1 

2 

A03301000363 

A03301000153 

A03301000449 

A03301000463 

A03301000013 

A03301000338 

A03301000468 

A03301000286 

A03301000420 

A03301000373 

A03301000214 

A03301000324 

A03301000158 

A03301000434 

A03301000479 

A03301000486 

A03301000333 

TANMAY THAKUR 
BHUNESHWARI 

HARSHITA SINHA 
SHALINI 

LEESHA SETHIYA 

ANSHU YADAV 

Shekhar Kumar Thakur 

LAXMI YADAV 
Vinod Kumar Anmul 

VICKY NAYAK 

Yog Kumar 
Damrudhar Nishad 

PRAMILA YADAV 

THOMESH KUMAR 
DHAN SINGH 

Category-SC 
MAYA 

DIVYA 

7879148151 

8643022743 

8305013134 

9203128984 

9302335501 

9243428256 

9244006653 

6265451687 

9302988821 

6263992789 

9098861723 

8770484641 

8815812748 

7489128530 
9243537323 

9981846224 

9244162380 

UTTAM SINGH 

RAMURAM 

SAMLU RAM SINHA 

SUNIL 

THAKUR RAM SETHIYA 

AYTU 

Radan thakur 

RANJEET 

Narayan anmul 
UDAY NAYAK 
CHHABBI LAL 

Buddhu ram 
JAYDEV YADAV 

KALLURAM YADAV 

DOMIRAM 

PURUSHOTTAM BAGHEL 

Ramcharan 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 
Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 
Female 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

0BC 

OBC 

SC 

SC 

62.4 

60.8 

60.6 

58.6 

58 

57.4 

57.4 

57.2 

57 

55.4 

55 

54.6 

53.8 

53.6 

51.8 

57.8 

39.6 



SNo. Application id 
1|A03301000442 
2|A03301000407 
3\A03301000466 

4|A03301000209 

sA03301000357 
6A03301000237 
7A03301000223 

8|A03301000432 
9|A03301000388 

10]A03301000358 
11|A03301000453 
12 A03301000433 
13|A03301000417 
14|A03301000441 
15|A03301000031 
16|A03301000496 
17|A03301000387 

18|A03301000213 
19 A03301000274 
20|A03301000227 
21|A03301000411 
22 A03301000085 
23|A03301000426 
24 A03301000409 
25|A0330100034 7 

26|A03301000421 
27|A033010004 25 

28|A03301000096 
29|A03301000117 

30|A03301000324 

Govt Danteshwari PG College Dantewada (C.G.) 
BSC 1st SEMESTER (Zoology,Chemistry & Forestry) - 3rd Merit List 

Student Name 
LALITA KUDIYAM 
SAKET SENGHAR 

HARKISHAN 

RENUKA YALAM 

DILEEP KUMAR MOURYA 
vandana 
BAJRANG KUMAR GAWDE 

BHARTI MICHCHA 

VIKASH KUDIYAM 

BHUPESH KUMAR RAWTE 

VISHAKHA 

ARYAN RATHOR 

VISHAL YADAV 

ANURADHA TELAM 

BAMAN RAM KUNJAM 

RIYA SHRIRAM 

VANDANA SHORI 

MANISHA NETAM 
OM KUMAR KAKA 

AJAY KUMAR PUNGATI 

SHIVANI MANDAVI 
MANISH KUMAR 

AAKANKSHA WASAM 
VINAY BHASKAR 

JYOTI SODHI 
Ratna 

|AARTI NAG 
MANBATI 

|DIVYA NAG 

Damrudhar Nishad 

Mobile Father Name 
9302663601)SUIYA KUDIYAM 
6268879430 PRABHUMAN SENGHAR 

9238641898|SOHANLAL 

9203150603|MUNNA YALAM 

7489465838|JAGAT RAM MOURYA 
9303595964| Mangdu 
7000327280|SUKHVEER GAWDE 

9343366404 MANGLU MICHCHA 
6263951918|PANDU 
7987075693|DAN SINGH RAWTE 
7974049784|ANATRAM 
9201535321 ANIL RATHOR 
9244153406|SUNIL KUMAR YADAV 
9131940197|AYTURAM TELAM 
9770806625 DEVA KUNJAM 
6264114156|MR RAJSHEKHAR SHRIRAM 

7987329223| BISAU RAM 
8236028127| DEEPAK NETAM 
7067504795|MAHENDRA KAKA 
9302802915 BALRAM PUNGATI 

9201163648 |BAISU RAM MANDAVI 
9399603545|KOSA RAM 
9243728857 wasam ashok 
77229311550 CHHANNU RAM BHASKAR 

7489707905 BHIMA SODHI 
9343517381|DHUDWARAM 
8770900520|MANI RAM NAG 
8450812928|SHOBHIRAM 
9238982890 GANESH NAG 
8770484641|Buddhu ram 

Gender 
Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

|Male 
Female 
Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 
Female 

Male 

Female 

|Female 
Female 

Male 

Male 
Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 
Female 

Female 

Female 
Female 

Male 

Male 

category 
ST 
GENERAL 

ST 
ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

|ST 

GENERAL 
ST 

ST 

ST 

|ST 

ST 

|ST 
|ST 

ST 

ST 
ST 

ST 

|ST 
ST 

OBC 

Last Dee 
24f7jbs 

Final Score 
86 

76.4 

76.2 

72.6 

70.2 

70 

68.2 

67.2 

66.8 

66.2 

65.4 

64.4 

64.4 

64.2 

63.2 

63.2 

63.2 

62.6 

61 

61 

60.8 

60.6 

60 

59.4 

59.4 

59.2 

58.2 

56.4 

56.2 

54.6 



31 A03301000290 
32 A03301000353 
33/A03301000474 
34|A03301000186 
35|A03301000450 
36 A03301000252 
37\A03301000072 
38|A03301000131 
39 A03301000284 
40|A03301000268 
41|A03301000423 
42 A03301000166 
43|A03301000261 
44|A03301000370 
45|A03301000232 

BHUNESHWAR 
DEEPA KARMA 

KALMU RAKESH 

LAKHANTEEN 

KAREENA KAKA 

|GEETA 

PRATIBHA YADAV 

RAMSHILA MARKAM 
GITESHWARI TARMA 

Kishor Mandavi 

PODIYAMI SAHIL 
|NEHA POYAM 
RUDRAKSHI KUNJAM 
RAVINA 

MANJU KARMA 

9244722892 MEETHU 
9201136753|BEEJURAM 
9302146169 GANGA 
9203121628 SRADU 
9770864259 brijesh kaka 
9340561995 SATYENDRA 
7587423180|SHAKTI YADAV 
9243659551|HANDA 
7987573937| MUNNA 

7470822882 Baman 

7999607088|PANDU 
6260562072|SUKDO 
7974534734|GANESH RAM KUNJAM 
6266852398|MANSINGH 
6266579319 HIRMA RAM 

Male 
Female 
|Male 

Female 
Female 
Female 

Female 
Female 
Female 
Male 

Male 
|Female 
Female 
Female 

Female 

OBC 
ST 

|ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 
GENERAL 
ST 

|ST 

|ST 
ST 
|ST 

|ST 

ST 

ST 

53.6 

53.2 

53.2 

52.8 

52.6 

52.33 

51.8 

51.2 

50.2 

49.8 

48.2 

48 

47.8 

46.4 

45.8 



BSC 1st SEMESTER (Physics, Computer Science & Mathematics) - 3rd Merit List 

S No. Application id 
1 A02301000134 
2|A02301000101 
3\A02301000001 
4|A02301000098 
5|A02301000068 

6A02301000025 
7}A02301000152 
8|A02301000100 
9|A02301000106 

10|A02301000114 
11|A02301000130 
12|A02301000140 
13 A02301000077 
14|A02301000041 

15|A02301000052 
16|A02301000123 
17|A02301000119 
18|A02301000121 
19|A02301000124 
20|A02301000116 
21|A02301000149 
22|A02301000150 
23A02301000128 
24|A02301000065 
25|A02301000148 
26|A02301000046 
27|A02301000113 
28|A02301000003 

29 A02301000133 
30 A02301000007 

Govt Danteshwari PG College Dantewada (C.G.) 

JHARNA THAKUR 
DEEPAK KUMAR 
|Kavya Choure 
BHEEMRAJ MARKAM 

EARIC LAKRA 

PRAMILA 

sODI SANNU 

Student Name 

|DILEEP KUMAR MOURYA 
CHAMPESH SETHIYA 

motilal nag 

|SUNITA BAGHEL 

Rajesh Kumar Kunjam 
SURESHKUMAR 

VISHAKHA 

ASHOK KUMAR MUCHAKI 

BHOLARAM YADAV 

|DEEPIKA MARAI 
SANJITA MANDAVI 

|Priya yadav 
KARAN SINGH GOTA 

karan kumar 

DEEPAK KUMAR TATI 

TULASU BAGHEL 

|PRATAP KUMAR 

HADMA 

|SHRISH KUMAR 
Kriti Gandharw 

|SUJAL SONWANE 
RAJKUMAR KADTI 

KUMARI KASHYAP 

Mobile Father Name 
9981243507 TRINATH SINGH THAKUR 
9302436604|LACHCHHU 
9691333074|ASHOK CHOURE 
9340314070 HADMA 

6266160083|PRABHAT LAKRA 
7587788698|GANGA 
7489465838 JAGAT RAM MOURYA 
9301779590 MANI RAM 

9329017944 somlu sodi 
9399074030|SUKALU RAM 
8839779350 LACHCHHA 

7723866532|MANGDU 
8305777562 sukra ram nag 
8103026920|DADHA RAM MUCHAKI 

7974049784 ANATRAM 
6263640220 MAHESH RAM YADAV 

9131310378|BISHNATH MARAI 
7067688310 MASA MANDAVI 
9302028591| GOPAL RAM YADAV 
9303488977\ MANGLU GOTA 
6267141284 prahlad singh chandrawanshi 
6268159911|KOMAT 
6266159625|LACHCHHI RAM 
9343372938| PRATAP KUMAR 
8480387516|madkam lakha 
9343071306|SAHADEV 
7697445019 VIRENDRA GANDHARW 
7000545332|ALOK KUMAR SONWANE 
9244961024 RUPDHAR KADTI 

9302897028|HADMA KASHYAP 

Gender category 
Female OBC 

Male ST 

Female 
|Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 
Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

|Male 
Male 

Male 

Male 

SC 

Male 

ST 

Male 

Female 

ST 

|ST 

ST 

OBC 

|ST 

Male 

Female ST 
Female |ST 
Female 

|ST 
|ST 

ST 

|ST 
ST 

OBC 

OBC 

|OBC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Male ST 

Male ST 

Female SC 

GENERAL 

OBC 

ST 

ST 

Final Score 
83.4| 

78.2 
77.2 

71.83 

71.6 

71.2 

70.2 

69 

68.4 

67.6 

67.4 

67.2 

65.8 

65.8 

65.4 

65.2 

64.6 

64.4 

63.6 
63.4 

62.8| 
61.8 

61.6 

61.4 

61.4| 

61 

61 

60.6 

60.6 

60.4 



31A02301000087 
32|A02301000132 

33A02301000118 
34|A02301000146 
35 A02301000040 

36|A02301000093 

37|A02301000117 
38|A02301000141 

39)A02301000042 
40 A02301000074 
41|A02301000143 

42|A02301000015 
43|A02301000137 
44 A02301000023 
45|A02301000138 
46|A02301000145 
47)A02301000125 
48|A02301000054 
49|A02301000081 
50|A02301000064 
S1 A02301000110 
52|A02301000111 
53|A02301000016 
54|A02301000021 
55|A02301000066 
56|A02301000135 

YOTI SODHI 
KUNTI 

PARESHWAR 

Samaldei Kashyap 
DHANI RAM 

MAIKA TAMO 

Shekhar Kumar Thakur 
HURRA KUNJAMI 

SHYAM SINGH NAYAK 

HADMA RAM 

ROSHAN LAL NETAM 
HEMANT KUMAR LEKAM 

|SANDHYA 

|PUNITA NETAM 

|SANDHYA SAMTUL 
|DHANESHWAR SHRIVASTAV 
madkam mase 

HIMANSHI KARMA 
|SHIVANI KUDIYAM 
|sanjay kumar 

|RUPESH 
JIGYASA TAMO 

|PARASKI VEERBHADRA 

Anjana 
vishal kashyap 
Lalita 

7489702905 BIMA SODHI 
9202804639 aytu 

9302521792}MANGAL 
6267313745|Sampat 
7647069610| MAHESH KUMAA 
7828576169 KAMLU TAMO 
9244006653 Radan thakur 

9098802908|BUTTU 
7489812066\PHOOL SINGH NAYAK 
7725020332|J0GA RAM 
9343528530\DASHRATH NETAM 
9244883248|SUDARU RAM 
9329783223\RAJURAM 
8815057568|VISHVANATH NETAM 
6260688716|VISHNU SAMTUL 

6267103708 RAJENDRA SHRIVASTAV 

9238696675 madkam deva 
7489235580 BHAGAT RAM KARMA 
8450829204|HINGARAM KUDIYAM 
8319691201 HUNGA 

9399666233|KUMA 
9399666233|SANJAY TAM0 
6304136194|PARASKI PASSE 
7722804712|Laxman Ram 
9243708036|NEHRU LAL KASHYAP 
7489962202|Sukka ram 

Female 
Female 

Male 

Fermale 

Male 

Fernale 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 
Male 

|Female 

ST 

Female 

Female |ST 
Female 

Male 

ST 

Female 

ST 

|ST 

OBC 

ST 

Female ST 

|OBC 

|ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

GENERAL 

|ST 
ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

GENERAL 
ST 

59.4| 
59 

58.6 
58.4 

58.2 

58 

57.4 

57 

56.4 
56.4 

56.2 

56 

55.6 

55.4 

55 

54.6 

54 

53.5 

51.2 

50.6 

49 

48.8 

47.8 

46.8 

43.33 

43 



BSC 1st SEMESTER (Physics,Chemistry & Mathematics) - 3rd Merit List 

S No. Application id 
1A02301000101 
2|A02301000080 

3|A02301000075 

4\A02301000025 

5A02301000142 

6|A02301000012 

7 A02301000107 

8|A02301000127 

9A02301000106 

10|A02301000056 

11|A02301000048 

12|A02301000114 
13|A02301000009 

14|A02301000144 

15|A02301000082 

16|A02301000041 

17|A02301000129 
18|A02301000102 

Govt Danteshwari PG College Dantewada (C.G.) 

19|A02301000139 

20|A02301000026 

21|A02301000136 

22 A02301000032 
23|A02301000010 

24|A02301000126 

25|A02301000128 

26|A02301000018 

27|A02301000065 

28|A02301000148 

29 A02301000133 

30|A02301000007 

Student Name 
DEEPAK KUMAR 

GEETA MUCHAKI 

NEPIKA MAHAVIR 

PRAMILA 

ROHIT KUMAR MANDAVI 

INDU SALAM 

PHOOLMATI KARMA 

|PHOOL SINGH KASHYAP 

SODI SANNU 

PRIYANKA 

BUDHESHWAR 
SUNITA BAGHEL 

Rashmi Netam 
MOTU RAM 

Kosa ram 
|ASHOK KUMAR MUCHAKI 

|ANJULA NAG 

|SEEPA SETHIYA 

KALMU BHIMLESH 

sanjila 
Tanvi Padala 
BASANTI SALAM 

ANAMIKA SAKHA 

GANGA RAM 

TULASU BAGHEL 

RESHMA 

|PRATAP KUMAR 

|HADMA 

RAJKUMAR KADTI 

KUMARI KASHYAP 

Mobile Father Name 
9302436604|LACHCHHU 

6264589395|LUDRURAM 

6265491185|DINESH MAHAVIR 

7587788698 GANGA 
7489048367\ NANDA 

8103627930| PARASRAM 
7974416779|LAKHMA KARMA 
9406260805BHADRU RAM KASHYAP 

9329017944 somlu sodi 
7974622086|LAXMICHAND 

6267571075|RAJMU 

9399074030|sUKALU RAM 
6267565771 GUMAN SINGH NETAM 

9343383802BAMAN 

62681711573 \mudaram 
8103026920| DADHA RAM MUCHAKI 

9238056961sukalu nag 
8817599264|AJAY SETHIYA 
8641074346| CHINGA 

7489918737|BAMAN 

6260120105|Satya Narayan Padala 
9202346385|SUDRAM SALAM 

7440707282|AMIT KUMAR SAKHA 

7780642230|DEVA 

6266159625|LACHCHHI RAM 
7489090061|PANDO RAM 

9343372938| PRATAP KUMAR 

8480387516 madkam lakha 
9244961024|RUPDHAR KADTI 
9302897028|HADMA KASHYAP 

Gender category 
Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 
Male 
Female 

Female 
Male 

Male 

Female 
Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

|Male 
Female 

Female 

Male 
Female 

|Female 

Female ST 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 
Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

Female 

ST 

ST 

|ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

|ST 

ST 
ST 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

|ST 
ST 

OBC 

ST 
OBC 

ST 
ST 

ST 

GENERAL 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Last Date 
24 /9 |2c25 

Final Score 
78.2 

77.6 

71.6 

71.2 

71 

70.8 

70.6 

68.4 

68.4 

68.2 

67.6 

67.6 

67.2 

66.8 

66.2 

65.8 

65.4 

65 

63.4 

63 

62.8 

62.6 

62.2 

61.6 

61.6 

61.4 

61.4 

61.4| 

60.6 

60.4 



31|A02301000105 

32|A02301000087 

33|A02301000011 

34|A02301000059 

35|A02301000112 

36|A02301000038 

37|A02301000040 
38|A02301000097 

39 A02301000131 

40|A02301000117 
41|A02301000151 
42|A02301000042 

43|A02301000013 
44|A02301000004 
45|A02301000095 

46]A02301000104 
47|A02301000145 
48|A02301000078 
49|A02301000147 

50A02301000081 
51|A02301000020 
52|A02301000039 
53|A02301000024 
54|A02301000035 
55|A02301000073 

56|A02301000027 
57|A02301000096 
58|A02301000016 

59|A02301000085 

60|A02301000086 

61|A02301000030 

62|A02301000021 
63 A02301000135 

POJJA RAM 

JYOTI SODHI 
PODIYAM HITESH 

SURESH 
|SUNITA OYAM 

ROSHNI POYAM 

DHANI RAM 
MAYA 

Mukesh Kumar 

|Shekhar Kumar Thakur 

JAMUNA KORRAM 

SHYAM SINGH NAYAK 
JASHISH NETAM 

PODIYAM PURVI 

MANISH KUMAR 

PRABHUNATH 

DHANESHWAR SHRIVASTAV 
|SHANKAR POYAM 

DEVKI 

|SHIVANI KUDIYAM 

LAXMI MARKAM 

RISHIKA GONDE 

ANITA KORRAM 

|GEETESHWARI 

|MANNU RAM 
SAVITA 

KAVITA HAPKA 

PARASKI VEERBHADRA 
SUMAN MADE 

Lachhandai 
Diwan Kumar Markam 

|Anjana 
Lalita 

7569541475|J0GA 
7489707905|BHIMA SODHI 
9303892886|BHEEMA 
9390857251 KALMU MUDA 
9329651446|AAYTU OYAM 

9340144054|DHANIRAM POYAM 

7647069610 MAHESH KUMAR 
9981846224 PURUSHOTTAM BAGHEL 
8319486752| BANDI RAM 
9244006653 Radan thakur 
9770111069 GANGO 
7489812066 PHOOL SINGH NAYAK 
7987898757 PILAJI METAM 

6267410848|HIDMA 
7647819442| DULARAM 
7879861275|SOMARU 
6267103708|RAJENDRA SHRIVASTAV 

8234093776|SUKHRAM POYAM 
9301539388BALDEV RAM 
8450829204|HINGARAM KUDIYAM 
9238521205|MANGDURAM 

9098871731 MAGLU GONDE 

8305244238| PILA SINGH KORRAM 
9691937175|TULARAM 

9202109023|LAKHMA RAM 
9131521537|SANTU 
8236078274| MANDO 

6304136194|PARASKI PASSE 
9201941875|SHANKAR MADE 
6261409983| Somdu 

6267020032| Mukka Ram 
7722804712|Laxman Ram 
7489962202|Sukka ram 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 
Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

|Male 
|Male 
Female 

Male 

Male 

Female 
Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 
Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Female 
Male 

Female 
Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

9999999Y94999A99g9g9 
ST 

|ST 
|ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

|ST 
|SC 

ST 
OBC 

ST 
OBC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

GENERAL 

|ST 
OBC 

ST 

ST 

|ST 

ST 
ST 

ST 
ST 
ST 

ST 

|ST 

ST 

ST 

|ST 
ST 

601 
59.4 

59.2 

58.6 

58.4 

58.2 

58.2 

57.8| 
57.4 

57.4 

57.4 

56.4 

56 

55.8 

55.6 

55.4 

54.6 

54.4 

51.4 

51.2 

51 

50.8 

50.6 
50.6 

50.4 

50.4 

49.6 

47.8 

47.6 

47.6 

47 

46.8 

43| 



13 

14 

12 

15 

16 

17 

11 

18 

19 

S No. Application id 

9 

10 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

Govt Danteshwari PG College Dantewada (C.G.) 
BSC 1st SEMESTER (Physics, Information Technology & Mathematics) -3rd Merit List 

A02301000067 

A02301000025 

A02301000010 

A02301000065 

A02301000007 

A02301000087 

A02301000040 

A02301000071 
A02301000034 
A02301000064 

A02301000153 
A02301000106 

A02301000114 

A02301000129 

A02301000128 
A02301000148 

A02301000117 

A02301000145 

A02301000135 

Student Name 
bhupesh kumar netam 

PRAMILA 
ANAMIKA SAKHA 

PRATAP KUMAR 

KUMARI KASHYAP 

JYOTI SODHIii 
DHANI RAM 

DEEPIKA VACHAM 

Tejaswani Mandavi 
sanjay kumar 

SUSHIL MANDAVI 

SODI SANNU 
SUNITA BAGHEL 

ANJULA NAG 

TULASU BAGHEL 

HADMA 

Shekhar Kumar Thakur 

DHANESHWAR SHRIVASTAV 
Lalita 

Mobile 
9201054399 

7587788698 
7440707282 
9343372938 

9302897028 

7489707905 

7647069610 

9301926441 

9244952521 

8319691201 

8770536426 

9329017944 

9399074030 

9238056961 

6266159625 

8480387516 

9244006653 
6267103708 
7489962202 

Father Name 
devlal netam 

GANGA 

AMIT KUMAR SAKHA 

PRATAP KUMAR 

HADMA KASHYAP 

BHIMA SODHI 

MAHESH KUMAR 

KARIYA VACHAM 

Santosh Kumar Mandavi 

HUNGA 
LINGU 

somlu sodi 

SUKALU RAM 
sukalu nag 

LACHCHHI RAM 
madkam lakha 
Radan thakur 

RAJENDRA SHRIVASTAV 
Sukka ram 

Gender 
Male 

Female 

Female 
Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

category 
ST 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

GENERAL 

ST 

ST 

ST 

SC 

ST 

ST 

ST 

ST 

Last D 
24 /7/bo25 

ST 

ST 

ST 

OBC 

ST 

GENERAL 

Final Score 
71.4 

71.2 

62.2 

61.4 

60.4 

59.4 

58.2 

54.4 

52 

50.6 

69.2 

68.4 

67.6 

65.4 

61.6 

61.4 

57.4 

54.6 

43 
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